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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Im Dietbach 50, 70734 Fellbach
info@kv-untertuerkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Buhler, Thomas
T 016097816670 sportmanagement@ta-tb-untertuerkheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Andritzky, Andy
T 017610240807 jugendmanagement@ta-tb-untertuerkheim.de
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Vladimir Stanic
m 01731818104, vladovic@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

lljkic, lvana

Murn, Julija
Munk, Emily
Rische, Lilly Sophie
Frascaria, Pauline
Schéffler, Lara
Mehnaz, Nabila
Calanni, lliana
Ro&ck, Elise

10 Ungerer, Stella
11 Malinovic, Lara
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20657422
20756627
20659936
20657721
20657491
20659934
20657441
20807537
20759282
20804607
21104571

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



